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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:  Recirculation Bridge Replacement 

Procurement Specialist:  Nick Waddell 

 

Specification No. 800480              Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 

Conference Date:   March 5, 2018   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Amin Yaghmour ayaghmour@teamordLLC.com 

 

Jones Moore Construction and 
Consulting, LLC 

312-782-8970 

Jack Herman 
jherman@meade100.com 

 
MEADE 708-588-2500 

Victor Iniguez viniguez@epsteinglobal.com 

 
Epstein 312-429-8261 

John Gardiner john@iwlocal1.com Ironworkers Local #1 708-366-6695 

Jeffrey Sebek jeff.sebek@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering Corp. 312-922-6400 

Josh Tyrrell josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com McDonagh Construction 773-276-7707 

Tim Waters tim@sanchezpaving.com Sanchez Paving 708-333-1300 

Matt Dziedzic matt@sanchezsawing.com 

 

Sanchez Sawing Services 708-333-8100 

Brad McMullen bmcmullen@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 773-263-4792 

William Trudeau btrudeau@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 312-350-1937 

Greta Anderson ganderson@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 773-575-0907 
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Weston Parker wparker@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 219-242-7189 

Jim Kowalewski jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-3474 

Al Mendoza amendoza@sesequip.com SES, Inc. 630-231-4840 

Art Hernandez Hernandez@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials Co. 773-406-7448 

Matt Kovalsky mjkovalsky@riccllc.com Rausch Infrastructure LLC 708-667-0165 

Hasan Ahmed hahmed@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 312-244-0956 

Mathias Gartner mgartner@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 847-903-1784 

David Kudrna dkudrna@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 612-220-9896 

Elvio Mercuri emercuri@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 815-404-7403 

Zak Bergman zbergman@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance (773) 894-3758 

Jeff Wytaniec jeffrey.wytaniec@cityofchicago.org CDA (773) 894-6908 

Tim Gall tgall@epsteinglobal.com Epstein 312-428-8141 

Nicholas Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 
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